via Ladock | Tresillian

Monday to Saturday except for bank holidays

buses towards Tregony
Service No 499 499 499
SD SD

Summercourt Bus Depot 0620 1430 1445
Brighton Cross Roundabout 0623 1433 1448
Ladock Falmouth Arms 0626 1436 1451
Tresillian Business Park 0630 1440 1455
Tregony Square 0640 1450 1505

summercourt to Tregony
[Effective from 31 March 2024

buses towards Summercourt

Service No

Veryan Pendower Road
Veryan Green
Bessybeneath

Tregony Square

Tresillian Business Park
Ladock Falmouth Arms
Brighton Cross Roundabout
Summercourt Bus Depot

499 499
sD SD

0840 1600
0847 1607
0851 1611
0854 1614
0857 1617

499

1845
1849
1859
1904
1909
1913
1916
1919

service operated by

] &# TRAVELCORNWALL


Bob Egerton
Standard Business
Effective from 31 March 2024


